Position

Asst. Deputy Chief Probation
Officer

Accountant Il

Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il

Office Secretary

Office Assistant Specialist

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department Total Wages

Probation-Lcc Ab109-
Admin

Probation-Lcc Ab109-
Admin

Probation-Lcc Ab109-
Admin

Probation-Lcc Ab109-
Admin

Probation-Lcc Ab109-
Admin

Probation-Lcc Ab109-
Admin

Probation-Lcc Ab109-
Admin

$101,610

$89,183

$67,650

$63,467

$44,438

$42,130

$40,124

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,738

$33,653

$56,505

$49,440

$21,032

$37,477

$19,754



