Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst. Deputy Chief Probation Officer		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109- Admin	\$101,610	\$59,738
Accountant III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109- Admin	\$89,183	\$33,653
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109- Admin	\$67,650	\$56,505
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109- Admin	\$63,467	\$49,440
Office Secretary		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109- Admin	\$44,438	\$21,032
Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109- Admin	\$42,130	\$37,477
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Probation-Lcc Ab109- Admin	\$40,124	\$19,754